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Klassement Reeks 1 - 2023-2024

||

’T‘De Kosmonauten

Gesp.[W |G [V [DV DT [DS|PTN

22[19] 0| 3[135] 74| 61]

‘7 ‘ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq

57

22[16] 2| 4[127] 67/ 60

’T‘Les Pillipoches

50

22[13] 4| 5[119] 8237

’T‘Sint Sixtus

43

22[11] 5] 6] 73] 62] 11]

‘? ‘De Spitters

38

22[12] 1] 9[115] 93] 22]

K‘ZVC Team Account

37

22[11] 1[10[108[110] -2

‘T ‘Arsenal

34

22[10] 2[10[132[149 17|

‘? ‘De Sporthalle

32

22| 7] 2[13] 86[110[-24|

o

D'n Hommelzak

23

22| 5[ 5[12[101[140]-39)

W‘Studax KFC Poperinge

20

22| 5[ 3[14] 92[118-26]

E‘ZVC Outside

18

22| 4] 3[15] 76[117]-41]

‘E ‘ZVC 't Fabriekje

15

22| 4| 2[16] 74[117]-43]

14

Kalender Reeks 1 -2023-2024

Ma 11/09/2023
Ma 11/09/2023
Di 12/09/2023
Do 14/09/2023
Do 14/09/2023
Do 14/09/2023
Ma 18/09/2023
Ma 18/09/2023
Ma 18/09/2023
Di 19/09/2023
Do 21/09/2023
Do 21/09/2023
Ma 25/09/2023
Ma 25/09/2023
Ma 25/09/2023
Di 26/09/2023
Do 28/09/2023

19u30
20u45
20u00
19u30
19u30
21u30
18u30
18u45
19u45
21u00
18u30
19u30
18u30
19u45
20u45
20u00
19u30

N.Z
0z
N.Z
0.Z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
0.Z
0.z
N.Z
0.z
N.Z
N.Z
0.Z
0.z
N.Z
0.z

Studax KFC Poperinge
ZVC Team Account
ZVC 't Fabriekje

ZVC Outside

ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
D'n Hommelzak

D'n Hommelzak

De Sporthalle

Les Pillipoches

Sint Sixtus

Arsenal

De Spitters

De Kosmonauten

ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
De Spitters

Studax KFC Poperinge
ZVC 't Fabriekje

- De Spitters

- Les Pillipoches

- De Sporthalle

- Arsenal

- Sint Sixtus

- De Kosmonauten

- ZVC Team Account

- ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
- ZVC Outside

- Studax KFC Poperinge
- ZVC 't Fabriekje

- De Kosmonauten

- Sint Sixtus

- Arsenal

- D'n Hommelzak

- De Sporthalle

- Les Pillipoches

:7-3

1 4-4
154

. 1-6
:3-3
:2-16
:3-6

0 1-5
154
:5-2

: 8-6
:2-6
:6-3

: 10-0 (FF)
1 8-2

1 6-12
: 2-7



28/09/2023
2/10/2023

2/10/2023

2/10/2023

3/10/2023

5/10/2023

5/10/2023

9/10/2023

9/10/2023

10/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
12/10/2023
16/10/2023
16/10/2023
17/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
19/10/2023
23/10/2023
24/10/2023
24/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
26/10/2023
13/11/2023
13/11/2023
13/11/2023
14/11/2023
16/11/2023
16/11/2023
20/11/2023
20/11/2023
21/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
23/11/2023
27/11/2023
27/11/2023
28/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
30/11/2023
4/12/2023

4/12/2023

5/12/2023

7/12/2023

7/12/2023

18u30
18u30
19u30
19u45
20u00
19u30
20u30
19u30
19u45
21u00
18u30
19u30
20u30
18u30
18u45
21u00
18u30
20u30
21u30
19u45
20u00
21u00
18u30
19u30
20u30
18u30
18u45
20u45
21u00
20u30
21u30
19u30
20u45
20u00
19u30
18u30
19u30
18u30
20u45
20u00
18u30
18u30
21u30
19u45
20u45
21u00
18u30
18u30

N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
0.Z
N.Z
0.z
N.Z
N.Z
0.Z
N.Z
0.z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
0.z
N.Z
0.z
N.Z
N.Z
0.z
N.Z
N.Z
0.Z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
0.Z
0.Z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
0.z
N.Z
0.Z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
0.Z
N.Z
0.Z
N.Z
N.Z
0.z
0.Z
N.Z
0.z
N.Z

ZVC Outside

Arsenal

ZVC Outside

D'n Hommelzak

Les Pillipoches

ZVC Team Account
De Sporthalle

De Kosmonauten

Sint Sixtus

ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
De Spitters

De Sporthalle

Studax KFC Poperinge
ZVC Outside

ZVC 't Fabriekje

ZVC Team Account
D'n Hommelzak

ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
Les Pillipoches

De Kosmonauten
Arsenal

Les Pillipoches

De Sporthalle

Sint Sixtus

De Spitters

Les Pillipoches
Arsenal

De Sporthalle

ZVC Outside

ZVC Team Account
Sint Sixtus

Studax KFC Poperinge
ZVC 't Fabriekje

De Spitters

D'n Hommelzak

ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
De Kosmonauten
Arsenal

ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
ZVC Outside

ZVC 't Fabriekje

Les Pillipoches

ZVC Team Account
Sint Sixtus

Studax KFC Poperinge
De Sporthalle

De Kosmonauten

D'n Hommelzak

ZVC Team Account
De Spitters

ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
ZVC 't Fabriekje

De Kosmonauten
Studax KFC Poperinge
Sint Sixtus

ZVC Team Account
Arsenal

ZVC 't Fabriekje

Les Pillipoches

D'n Hommelzak

ZVC Outside

Sint Sixtus

De Spitters

De Sporthalle

Studax KFC Poperinge
De Kosmonauten
Arsenal

Studax KFC Poperinge
ZVC Team Account
D'n Hommelzak

ZVC Outside

ZVC 't Fabriekje

ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
Studax KFC Poperinge
De Kosmonauten

D'n Hommelzak

ZVC 't Fabriekje

De Spitters

Les Pillipoches

ZVC Outside

De Sporthalle

Sint Sixtus

ZVC Team Account
Arsenal

De Sporthalle

D'n Hommelzak

De Kosmonauten
Studax KFC Poperinge
Sint Sixtus

De Spitters

ZVC Team Account
ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
Les Pillipoches

ZVC 't Fabriekje
Arsenal

:10-5
:2-13

: 10-0

:10-4

1 12-9



7/12/2023
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
1/02/2024
1/02/2024
1/02/2024
1/02/2024
5/02/2024
5/02/2024
5/02/2024
6/02/2024
6/02/2024
8/02/2024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
15/02/2024
15/02/2024
15/02/2024
15/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024
20/02/2024
22/02/2024
26/02/2024
26/02/2024
27/02/2024
29/02/2024
29/02/2024
29/02/2024
4/03/2024
4/03/2024
4/03/2024
5/03/2024
5/03/2024
7/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
18/03/2024
18/03/2024
19/03/2024
19/03/2024
21/03/2024

19u30
18u30
18u45
18u30
19u30
18u30
19u30
18u30
19u30
18u45
20u00
21u00
21u30
18u45
20u45
18u30
18u30
19u30
20u30
18u30
19u30
19u45
20u45
20u00
20u30
19u30
20u45
21u00
19u30
19u30
21u30
18u30
19u30
19u45
20u00
21u00
18u30
19u30
19u45
18u30
19u30
18u30
19u30
18u45
19u45
20u00
21u00
18u30

N.Z
N.Z
0.Z
0.z
0.z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
0.z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
0.z
0.Z
0.Z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
0.Z
0.Z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
0.z
N.Z
0.z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
0.Z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
0.z
0.z
0.z
N.Z
N.Z
0.z
0.z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z

De Spitters

De Spitters

Arsenal

De Kosmonauten

Les Pillipoches

Sint Sixtus

De Sporthalle

ZVC Outside

De Kosmonauten

ZVC Team Account
Studax KFC Poperinge
ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
ZVC 't Fabriekje

Les Pillipoches

D'n Hommelzak

ZVC Team Account
De Sporthalle

Arsenal

Sint Sixtus

De Kosmonauten

ZVC 't Fabriekje

ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
Studax KFC Poperinge
Sint Sixtus

De Spitters

ZVC 't Fabriekje

ZVC Team Account
ZVC Outside

Arsenal

D'n Hommelzak

Les Pillipoches

De Spitters

Sint Sixtus

Studax KFC Poperinge
Arsenal

De Kosmonauten

De Sporthalle

ZVC Outside

D'n Hommelzak

ZVC 't Fabriekje
Studax KFC Poperinge
ZVC Team Account
ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
ZVC 't Fabriekje

De Kosmonauten

De Spitters

Studax KFC Poperinge
ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq

ZVC Outside

Studax KFC Poperinge
ZVC Outside

D'n Hommelzak

ZVC Team Account
ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
ZVC 't Fabriekje

Les Pillipoches

De Spitters

D'n Hommelzak

Sint Sixtus

De Sporthalle

Arsenal

ZVC 't Fabriekje

De Spitters

ZVC Outside

Studax KFC Poperinge
ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
De Kosmonauten

Les Pillipoches

D'n Hommelzak

ZVC QOutside

ZVC Team Account
De Sporthalle

Arsenal

ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
De Kosmonauten
Studax KFC Poperinge
Sint Sixtus

De Sporthalle

De Spitters

ZVC 't Fabriekje

ZVC Outside

D'n Hommelzak

Les Pillipoches

ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
ZVC Team Account
De Sporthalle

Les Pillipoches

Sint Sixtus

De Kosmonauten
Arsenal

De Spitters

ZVC Team Account
De Sporthalle

Sint Sixtus

Arsenal

Les Pillipoches

1 7-4
:7-4
:5-9
: 10-5
1 5-7
: 0-0
:5-1
:3-3
154
:4-5
:2-4
:7-5
:4-8
:5-3
:5-5
:9-3
:2-1
:2-8
2 1-5
:2-3
: 8-8
:4-3
:10-5
1 2-1

: 7-6
1 1-6
0 5-7
:2-4
1 6-5
1 10-1
13-4
:3-2
1 2-2
:3-3
:9-9
:4-3
:2-4
:5-5
:4-10
:2-4
:4-9
: 10-0 (FF)
:6-3
:2-4
:8-3
0 1-8
:5-9
1 4-2



21/03/2024
8/04/2024

8/04/2024

9/04/2024

11/04/2024
11/04/2024
11/04/2024
22/04/2024
23/04/2024
25/04/2024
25/04/2024
25/04/2024
25/04/2024
13/05/2024
14/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024
16/05/2024

21u30
18u45
20u45
20u00
18u30
19u30
19u30
18u30
21u00
18u30
19u30
19u30
20u30
19u30
20u00
18u30
19u30
18u30
19u30

© Hoppecup Poperinge

N.Z
0.z
0.Z
N.Z
0.Z
0.Z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
0.z
0.z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
N.Z
0.z
0.z
N.Z
N.Z

D'n Hommelzak

Les Pillipoches

De Sporthalle

ZVC Team Account
Arsenal

ZVC Outside

Sint Sixtus

Sint Sixtus

De Sporthalle

D'n Hommelzak
Studax KFC Poperinge
De Kosmonauten

De Spitters

Les Pillipoches
Arsenal

ZVC Outside

ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
ZVC Team Account
ZVC 't Fabriekje

ZVC Outside

Studax KFC Poperinge
De Spitters

ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
De Kosmonauten

ZVC 't Fabriekje

D'n Hommelzak

Les Pillipoches

Arsenal

ZVC Bouwwerken Turcq
ZVC 't Fabriekje

ZVC Outside

ZVC Team Account

De Sporthalle

D'n Hommelzak

De Spitters

Studax KFC Poperinge
Sint Sixtus

De Kosmonauten

1 8-2
:10-5
: 3-11
2 1-7
: 10-0 (FF)
: 3-6
:1-3
:2-8
1 9-11
: 6-9
1 6-3

: 3-1
:9-3

1 1-1
: 8-6
:2-5

1 6-3
:2-4
:2-6



